Accessories for HVAC/R
Building Automation Products, Inc. • 750 North Royal Avenue, Gays Mills, WI 54631 USA
Tel: +1-608-735-4800 • Fax: +1-608-735-4804 • Email: sales@bapihvac.com • Web: www.bapihvac.com
F3VC350A Voltage Converter
Overview
BAPI’s VC350A is a cost-effective way of converting 24 VAC or VDC to
5, 12, 15 or 24 VDC for use on devices that require DC voltage.
Although most BAPI room units can run on 24 VAC power, converting

Note: The VC350A is a Class 2 circuit when it
is powered from a UL Class 2 power supply.
Ordering Information
Part Number	 Description	 List Price
BA/VC350A-5.................... 5 VDC at 350 mA Voltage Converter........................................................ $50
BA/VC350A-10.................. 10 VDC at 350 mA Voltage Converter...................................................... $50
BA/VC350A-12.................. 12 VDC at 350 mA Voltage Converter...................................................... $50
BA/VC350A-15.................. 15 VDC at 350 mA Voltage Converter...................................................... $50
BA/VC350A-ADJ............... 5 to 24 VDC (adj.) at 350 mA Voltage Converter...................................... $50
BA/VC350A-5-TRK............ 5 VDC at 350 mA with a 1.25” wide piece of 2.75” snaptrack.................. $55
BA/VC350A-10-TRK.......... 10 VDC at 350 mA with a 1.25” wide piece of 2.75” snaptrack................ $55
BA/VC350A-12-TRK.......... 12 VDC at 350 mA with a 1.25” wide piece of 2.75” snaptrack................ $55
BA/VC350A-15-TRK.......... 15 VDC at 350 mA with a 1.25” wide piece of 2.75” snaptrack................ $55
BA/VC350A-ADJ-TRK....... 5-24 VDC (adj.) at 350 mA with a 1.25” wide piece of 2.75” snaptrack.... $55
Submittal datasheets without List Prices are available on our website at www.bapihvac.com